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Description

201901040000
03050

01/04/2019
08:46:18

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

JPMORGAN
CHASE BANK

Instr
#:20100505000
140180

201901220000
21850

01/22/2019
08:54:22

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

JPMORGAN
CHASE BANK

Instr
#:20130717000
290400

201901110000
12180

01/11/2019
01:35:00

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

JPMORGAN
CHASE BANK

Instr
#:20080801000
310960

201901150000
15800

01/15/2019
09:11:53

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor RELEASES ALEXANDER
DAWN M

Instr
#:20041229000
704510

201901160000
17710

01/16/2019
02:08:02

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

JPMORGAN
CHASE BANK

Instr
#:20130107000
008060

201901160000
17730

01/16/2019
02:10:34

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

JPMORGAN
CHASE BANK

Instr
#:20160801000
268570

201902120000
45540

02/12/2019
12:58:41

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

JPMORGAN
CHASE BANK

Instr
#:20070627000
300330

201902040000
36850

02/04/2019
03:35:29

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor DEEDS MILLER REI
LLC

9 78 Lot#:19 Blk:6
Book:9 Pg:78
Sub:BERMUDA
HILLS
SECOND
SECTOR
FOURTH
ADDITION

201902040000
36840

02/04/2019
03:35:28

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

FLAGSTAR
BANK

201902270000
61780

02/27/2019
12:24:04

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor DEEDS SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Sec:33
Twn:20S
Rng:1E Qt:SW
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

201903190000
88140

03/19/2019
02:01:57

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20110407000
108570

201904080001
12800

04/08/2019
02:16:27

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee DEEDS GRIGGS
TANYA N

23 106 Instr
#:20120926000
366410

Lot#:4 Book:23
Pg:106
Sub:CAMERO
N WOODS



201905030001
48080

05/03/2019
10:06:18

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

WILLIS SEAN
T

10 71 Instr
#:20160114000
013880

Lot#:15
Book:10 Pg:71
Sub:DEARING
DOWNS 5TH
SECTOR
RESURVEY
AMENDED
MAP

201905130001
61600

05/13/2019
03:29:13

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20160825000
307680

201905150001
64830

05/15/2019
12:14:55

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WELLS
FARGO BANK

Instr
#:20150630000
219280

201905150001
64850

05/15/2019
12:23:37

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WELLS
FARGO BANK

Instr
#:20160520000
173350

201905150001
65020

05/15/2019
01:15:17

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WELLS
FARGO BANK

Instr
#:20150504000
145590

201905160001
67420

05/16/2019
01:40:05

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

BRISKY DAVID 0 0 Instr
#:20071214000
564510

Sec:3 Twn:19S
Rng:2E Qt:SW
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

201906180002
16400

06/18/2019
03:24:05

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

JPMORGAN
CHASE BANK

Legacy #:1997-
25857 Instr
#:19970814000
258571

Other:SEE
INST

201906190002
18200

06/19/2019
02:16:25

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

JPMORGAN
CHASE BANK

Instr
#:20090529000
202790

201906190002
18210

06/19/2019
02:18:46

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

JPMORGAN
CHASE BANK

Legacy #:1999-
33097 Instr
#:19990806000
330971

Other:SEE
INST

201906190002
18300

06/19/2019
02:22:37

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

JPMORGAN
CHASE BANK

Instr
#:20100504000
137260

201906210002
22120

06/21/2019
03:01:22

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

JPMORGAN
CHASE BANK

0 0 Legacy #:2002-
11 Instr
#:20020102000
000111

Other:SEE
INST

201906210002
22060

06/21/2019
02:44:03

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

JPMORGAN
CHASE BANK

Instr
#:20020603000
258900

201907010002
33180

07/01/2019
09:13:46

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

JPMORGAN
CHASE BANK

Instr
#:20130806000
320420

201906250002
24680

06/25/2019
11:16:02

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

JPMORGAN
CHASE BANK

Instr
#:20050610000
286920



201907030002
38440

07/03/2019
08:24:48

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

JPMORGAN
CHASE BANK

Instr
#:20080502000
181510

201907030002
38450

07/03/2019
08:26:12

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

JPMORGAN
CHASE BANK

Instr
#:20100405000
101290

201907080002
40940

07/08/2019
07:55:26

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

JPMORGAN
CHASE BANK

Instr
#:20131118000
450850

201907240002
63490

07/24/2019
11:50:53

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor RELEASES AVANT
JOSHUA

Instr
#:20150527000
174250


