Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal
201901040000 03050	01/04/2019 08:46:18	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	JPMORGAN CHASE BANK					Instr #:20100505000 140180	Description
201901220000 21850	01/22/2019 08:54:22	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	JPMORGAN CHASE BANK					Instr #:20130717000 290400	
201901110000 12180	01/11/2019 01:35:00	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	JPMORGAN CHASE BANK					Instr #:20080801000 310960	
201901150000 15800	01/15/2019 09:11:53	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	ALEXANDER DAWN M					Instr #:20041229000 704510	
201901160000 17710	01/16/2019 02:08:02	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	JPMORGAN CHASE BANK					Instr #:20130107000 008060	
201901160000 17730	01/16/2019 02:10:34	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	JPMORGAN CHASE BANK					Instr #:20160801000 268570	
201902120000 45540	02/12/2019 12:58:41	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	JPMORGAN CHASE BANK					Instr #:20070627000 300330	
201902040000 36850	02/04/2019 03:35:29	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	MILLER REI LLC			9	78		Lot#:19 Blk:6 Book:9 Pg:78 Sub:BERMUD/ HILLS SECOND SECTOR FOURTH ADDITION
201902040000 36840	02/04/2019 03:35:28	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	FLAGSTAR BANK						7.55
201902270000 61780	02/27/2019 12:24:04	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T						Sec:33 Twn:20S Rng:1E Qt:SW BQt:SE Other:SEE INST
201903190000 88140	03/19/2019 02:01:57	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					Instr #:20110407000 108570	
201904080001 12800	04/08/2019 02:16:27	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	GRIGGS TANYA N			23	106	Instr #:20120926000 366410	Lot#:4 Book:23 Pg:106 Sub:CAMERO N WOODS

201905030001 48080	05/03/2019 10:06:18	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	WILLIS SEAN T		10	71	Instr #:20160114000 013880	Lot#:15 Book:10 Pg:71 Sub:DEARING
		LLC		3						DOWNS 5TH SECTOR RESURVEY AMENDED MAP
201905130001 61600	05/13/2019 03:29:13	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC				Instr #:20160825000 307680	
201905150001 64830	05/15/2019 12:14:55	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WELLS FARGO BANK				Instr #:20150630000 219280	
201905150001 64850	05/15/2019 12:23:37	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WELLS FARGO BANK				Instr #:20160520000 173350	
201905150001 65020	05/15/2019 01:15:17	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WELLS FARGO BANK				Instr #:20150504000 145590	
201905160001 67420	05/16/2019 01:40:05	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	FORECLOSUR E DEEDS	BRISKY DAVID		0	0	Instr #:20071214000 564510	Sec:3 Twn:19S Rng:2E Qt:SW BQt:SE Other:SEE INST
201906180002 16400	06/18/2019 03:24:05	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	JPMORGAN CHASE BANK				Legacy #:1997- 25857 Instr #:19970814000 258571	Other:SEE INST
201906190002 18200	06/19/2019 02:16:25	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	JPMORGAN CHASE BANK				Instr #:20090529000 202790	
201906190002 18210	06/19/2019 02:18:46	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	JPMORGAN CHASE BANK				Legacy #:1999- 33097 Instr #:19990806000 330971	Other:SEE INST
201906190002 18300	06/19/2019 02:22:37	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	JPMORGAN CHASE BANK				Instr #:20100504000 137260	
201906210002 22120	06/21/2019 03:01:22	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	JPMORGAN CHASE BANK		0	0	Legacy #:2002- 11 Instr #:20020102000 000111	Other:SEE INST
201906210002 22060	06/21/2019 02:44:03	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	JPMORGAN CHASE BANK				Instr #:20020603000 258900	
201907010002 33180	07/01/2019 09:13:46	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	JPMORGAN CHASE BANK				Instr #:20130806000 320420	
201906250002 24680	06/25/2019 11:16:02	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	JPMORGAN CHASE BANK				Instr #:20050610000 286920	

	07/03/2019 08:24:48	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	JPMORGAN CHASE BANK			Instr #:20080502000 181510	
	07/03/2019 08:26:12	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee		JPMORGAN CHASE BANK			Instr #:20100405000 101290	
	07/08/2019 07:55:26	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee		JPMORGAN CHASE BANK			Instr #:20131118000 450850	
201907240002 63490	07/24/2019 11:50:53	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	AVANT JOSHUA			Instr #:20150527000 174250	